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UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps
1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km ._._.

Race 2 30/03/2018 16:20 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:46

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 14 1:07.078
2 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 14 54.944 54.944 1:10.970
3 78 600R Tony KIEFER Yamaha R6 14 57.569 2.625 1:10.731
4 4  600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 14 1:08.743 11.174 1:11.651
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
54,944 130.295 1:07.078 132.025 10 - Mahmoud TANNIR
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1. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 2

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:46

Club Circuit 2.460 km
30/03/2018 16:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:12.761 +1.110 16:32:21.082
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 13 1:12.237 +0.586 16:33:33.319
1 1:12.075 +4.997 16:18:58.156 14 1:13.067 +1.416 16:34:46.386
2 1:07.870 +0.792 16:20:06.026
3 1:08.261 +1.183 16:21:14.287
4 1:07.220 +0.142 16:22:21.507
5 1:07.387 +0.309 16:23:28.894
6 1:07.078 16:24:35.972
7 1:07.372 +0.294 16:25:43.344
8 1:07.602 +0.524 16:26:50.946
9 1:07.773 +0.695 16:27:58.719
10 1:07.589 +0.511 16:29:06.308
11 1:07.822 +0.744 16:30:14.130
12 1:07.780 +0.702 16:31:21.910
13 1:07.938 +0.860 16:32:29.848
14 1:07.795 +0.717 16:33:37.643
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 1:15.037 +4.067 16:19:01.171
2 1:11.273 +0.303 16:20:12.444
3 1:10.970 16:21:23.414
4 1:11.459 +0.489 16:22:34.873
5 1:11.911 +0.941 16:23:46.784
6 1:11.533 +0.563 16:24:58.317
7 1:11.766 +0.796 16:26:10.083
8 1:11.615 +0.645 16:27:21.698
9 1:11.429 +0.459 16:28:33.127
10 1:11.420 +0.450 16:29:44.547
11 1:11.856 +0.886 16:30:56.403
12 1:12.144 +1.174 16:32:08.547
13 1:11.974 +1.004 16:33:20.521
14 1:12.066 +1.096 16:34:32.587
(78) Tony KIEFER
1 1:18.022 +7.291 16:19:04.221
2 1:13.877 +3.146 16:20:18.098
3 1:12.117 +1.386 16:21:30.215
4 1:11.320 +0.589 16:22:41.535
5 1:11.619 +0.888 16:23:53.154
6 1:11.102 +0.371 16:25:04.256
7 1:10.731 16:26:14.987
8 1:11.131 +0.400 16:27:26.118
9 1:11.473 +0.742 16:28:37.591
10 1:11.359 +0.628 16:29:48.950
11 1:11.783 +1.052 16:31:00.733
12 1:11.826 +1.095 16:32:12.559
13 1:11.502 +0.771 16:33:24.061
14 1:11.151 +0.420 16:34:35.212
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 1:16.585 +4.934 16:19:03.920
2 1:13.782 +2.131 16:20:17.702
3 1:12.821 +1.170 16:21:30.523
4 1:11.651 16:22:42.174
5 1:12.031 +0.380 16:23:54.205
6 1:12.326 +0.675 16:25:06.531
7 1:12.229 +0.578 16:26:18.760
8 1:12.188 +0.537 16:27:30.948
9 1:12.047 +0.396 16:28:42.995
10 1:12.552 +0.901 16:29:55.547
11 1:12.774 +1.123 16:31:08.321
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